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SI 

0. 

N Infrastructure 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

C. Details of Infrastructure proposed to be Renovated/upgradation: 
Description 

of 

GRILLED 
DOORS 

FALSE CEILING 

WOOD 
PANELING 

CURTAINS 

CHAMBER 
PARTITION 

Detail of reriovationlupgradation 
proposed 

DOORS FOR OFFICE AND OTHER 
ACADEMIC ROOMS. 

FOR PRINCIPAL ROOM, OFFICE AND 
STAFF ROOMS. 

FOR PRINCIPAL ROOM 

FOR PRINCIPAL, OFFICE AND STAFF 
ROOMS. 

IN STAFF ROOM FOR DIFFERENT 

DEPARTMENTS. 
Total 

D. Details of Equipment to be procured: 

ed 
Propos Total Total 

Area 

Total 

Sq. m 

50 SQ. 
MT. 

160 SQ 
MT. 

60 SQ 
MT. 

100 SQ 
MTS. 

75 SQ 
MT. 

Cost cost 

per 

Sq. 
m 

500 

800 

1000 

39220000 

800 

1627 

25000 

128000 

60000 

80000 

122000 

415000 

Justification 

FOR SECURITY PURPOSE. 

FOR UPGRADATION OF ROOMS. 

FOR UPGRADATION OF PRINCIPAL ROOM 

FOR UPGRADATION OF ADMINISTRATIVE AND 
ACADEMIC BLOCKS. 

SEPERATE CHAMBERS FOR DEPARTMENTS. 
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S. 
No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name of the 
Equipment 

COMPUTERS 

STUDENT TABLES 

STUDENT CHAIRS 

ALMIRAH 
SMARTBOARD 
(TECHNOLOGY 

ENABLED) 
TABLE 

XEROX MACHINE 

PRINTER 

GENERATOR 

T.V. 

CONFERENCE ROUND 
TABLE 

CHAIRS 

COMPUTER TABLES 

BED 

DINING TABLE 

CHAIRS 

TABLES 

ROOM OIL HEATERS 

VISITING CHAIRS 

SOFA (7 SEATER) 

Quantity 

50 

200 

200 

30 

6 

2 

1 

6 

1 

2 

1 

60 

50 

60 

01 

60 

60 

15 

15 

01 

Cost per Total Cost 
Unit 

59500 

2500 

3000 

15000 

200000 

50000 

100000 

15000 

500000 

40000 

150000 

7000 

6000 

9000 

500000 

3000 

3000 

12000 

7000 

100000 

2975000 

500000 

600000 

450000 

1200000 

100000 

100000 

90000 

500000 

80000 

150000 

420000 

300000 

540000 

500000 

180000 

180000 

180000 

105000 

100000 

FOR COMPUTER LAB AND ACADEMIC PURPOSES. 

FOR STUDENTS. 

FOR STUDENTS. 

FOR DEPARTMENTS, OFFICE AND OTHER ACADEMIC PURPOSES. 

Justification 

FOR CLASSROOMS, MEETING HALL AND COMPUTER LAB. 
PRINCIPAL AND OFFICE TABLE. 

FOR OFFICE AND ACADEMIC WORKS. 

FOR OFFICE AND ACADEMIC WORKS. 

ALTERNATE SOURCE FOR ELECTRICITY. 

FOR C.C.T.V. AND HOSTEL RE-CREATION ROOM. 

IN MEETING HALL FOR CONFERENCE AND MEETING PURPOSES. 

FOR MEETING HALL. 

FOR COMPUTER LAB AND ACADEMIC PURPOSES. 
FOR HOSTEL ROOMS. 

FOR HOSTEL MESS (KITCHEN). 

FOR HOSTEL MESS (KITCHEN). 
FOR HOSTEL MESS (KITOCHEN). 
FOR HOSTEL MESS (KITCHEN). 

FOR VISITORS. 

IN PRINCIPAL ROOM FOR VISITORS. 
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21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PRINCIPAL CHAIR 

C.C.T.V. CAMERAS 
WITH FITTING AND 

NETWORKING 
CHARGES. 

D.V.R. FOR C.C.TV. 

HARD DISC 

PUBLIC ADDRESS 
SYSTEM 

STAFF CHAIRS 

STAFF TABLES 

BOOK SELVES 

DIGITAL PODIUM 

READING ROOM TABLE 

SLOPPING PERIODICAL 
DISPLAY RACKS. 

HOSTEL MESS 
UTENSILS 

NOTICE BOARDS 

WATER COOLERS (HOT 
AND COLD) 
TT. TABLE 

Total 

Activity 

01 

Purpose 

24 

01 

02 (6TB 
EACH) 

01 

10 

10 

10 

01 

01 

02 

01 SET 

04 

02 

E. Details of Soft component activities 

01 

Details 

25000 

5000 

30000 

15000 

75000 

7000 

10000 

14000 

250000 

150000 

20000 

25000 

5000 

15000 

50000 

25000 

120000 

30000 

30000 

75000 

70000 

100000 

140000 

250000 

150000 

40000 

25000 

20000 

30000 

50000 

10365000 

Unit (Such as 
number of 

FOR COLLEGE PRINCIPAL. 

FOR COLLEGE CAMPUS. 

FOR CCTV CAMERA RECORDINGS. 

FOR STORAGE OF C.C.T.V. RECORDINGS. 

FOR COLLEGE ACTIVITIES AND PROGRAMMES. 

FOR SPORTS, N.SS.. N.C.C, EXAM AND OTHER ACADEMIC 

PURPOSES. 

FOR SPORTS, N.SS. N.C.C, EXAM AND 
PURPOSES. 

FOR LIBRARY B0OKS AND JOURNALS. 

FOR PRESENTATION IN MEETING HALL. 

FOR READING BOOKS IN READING ROOM. 

FOR NEWSPAPERS AND JOURNALS IN READING ROOM 

FOR MESS PURPOSE. 

FOR INFORMATION NOTICE PURPOSES. 

DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR STUDENTS. 

FOR IND0OR SPORTS. 

Cost per 
unit 

Total Cost 

OTHER ACADEMIC 

Target number of 

beneficiarjes 
Expected outcome 
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3920 1520 

AREA STATEMENT 

PLINTH AREA AT GROUND FLOOR 
PLINTH AREA AT FIRST FLOOR 

PLINTH AREA AT MUMTY 

TERRACE 

330 00 sq m 

120 00 sq m 

TOTAL PLINTH AREA AT ALL FLOORS = 300690LKX450 00 sQ.M 

DRG. PREPARED BY: 

3300 

tip 

29860 

28660 

BALCONY 1200 WIDE 

ROOM 4 
4750 4550 

TERRACE 

BALCONY 1200 WIDE 

DRG. CHECKED BY: 

ROOM 5 
4750 4550 

PASSAGE 1500 VWIDE 

BATH 

BATH 

TOILETs 
4750 4550 

PROPOSED FISRT FLOOR PLAN 

w.e 

W.c 

DRAWING DATE 27-03-2024 
REVISION DATE 

BEVISION DATE 
REVISION DATE 

REVISION DATE 

REVISION DATE 

08-04-2024 

|PROJECT 

PROPOSED DESIGN FOR 

THE GIRL'S HOSTEL AT GOVERNMENT 

DEGREE COLLEGE. PATI. CHAMPAWAT 

UTTARAKHAND. 

SHEET TITLE: 
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

SIGN. OF APPROVING AUTHORITY 

sIGN. OF J.E 

SIGN OF P M 

SIGN, OF ARCHITECT 

CLIENT: 

05 

SIGN OF A F 

sIGN OF ST ENGINEER 

B.R..D.C.U.L. 

DRAWING NUMBER ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS: 
NIRMAN CONSULTANTS 

2, SURYA COMPLEX F-12, S 
RANIPUR MORE, HARIDWAR 
UTTRAKHAND. 249407 

Ph: 9897238034, 9897238025 
e mail : ashishkaush@yahoo com, 

rajeevbansal05@gmal.com 
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